
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Num.

85

36

172

183

228

233

162

177

168

30

18

17

82

69

223

117

146

16

118

83

40

45

5

166

224

23

122

51

154

26

232

68

197

13

60

160

194

77

102

158

184

123

179

205

142

165

106

121

Nome

MICHELE GIOFRE'

FILIPPO BARIZZA

LUCA SOLONE

GABRIELE FANTASIA

GIORGIO ZANTA

MICHELE BEDIN

ADRIANO MAPELLI

FRANCESCO PENZO

LUIGI FEDALTO

GIOVANNI SCHIAVO

GIACOMO PANIZZOLO

ALBERTO BARACCO

FRANCESCO ZANE

GABRIELE GALLO

STEFANO BULLO

MICHELE RIZZI

SIMONE SCARPA

SIMONE BACCO

ENRICO ROSSO

FIORENZO FONTANA

FABIO RUIU

MASSIMO MANTOVANI

MAURIZIA CUNICO

GIUSEPPE GATTI

RICCARDO RIZZO

CESARE CAMPANELLI

PIER GIORGIO SCARPA

SANDRO SANDRI

ANDREA VIDOTTO

FIORENZO GAMBATO

GAETANO BATTAGLIA

MIRKO ZENNARO

BEATRICE STOCCO

GIORGIO MOSCHINI

LUCA LANZA

ALBERTO BOBBO

ALESSIA DANIELI

MAURO MARAZZATO

MATTEO DEI ROSSI

MICHELE CAVASIN

GIORGIO AMADIO

RUGGERO SEGATTO

ALEX BOSICH

MARIELLA SACCORA

EDOARDO FARESE

ALESSIO VENERAN

GIORGIO LAZZARO

FRANCESCO SCARAMUZZA

Diff

25.922

32.999

1:21.145

1:49.703

1:50.041

4:52.214

5:24.640

5:27.191

5:43.678

5:51.698

6:17.539

6:29.617

6:35.574

6:40.287

7:22.461

7:22.476

7:50.189

7:51.420

8:00.583

8:07.967

8:12.764

8:16.702

8:34.573

8:47.012

8:59.782

9:03.340

9:20.418

9:22.691

9:25.920

9:28.417

9:33.971

9:39.605

9:58.233

10:03.489

10:10.822

10:12.587

10:22.881

10:25.140

10:28.350

10:29.070

10:42.366

10:52.827

10:58.983

10:59.335

11:07.540

11:08.429

11:08.654

Differenza

25.922

7.077

48.146

28.558

0.338

3:02.173

32.426

2.551

16.487

8.020

25.841

12.078

5.957

4.713

42.174

0.015

27.713

1.231

9.163

7.384

4.797

3.938

17.871

12.439

12.770

3.558

17.078

2.273

3.229

2.497

5.554

5.634

18.628

5.256

7.333

1.765

10.294

2.259

3.210

0.720

13.296

10.461

6.156

0.352

8.205

0.889

0.225

Tempo Totale

38:52.614

39:18.536

39:25.613

40:13.759

40:42.317

40:42.655

43:44.828

44:17.254

44:19.805

44:36.292

44:44.312

45:10.153

45:22.231

45:28.188

45:32.901

46:15.075

46:15.090

46:42.803

46:44.034

46:53.197

47:00.581

47:05.378

47:09.316

47:27.187

47:39.626

47:52.396

47:55.954

48:13.032

48:15.305

48:18.534

48:21.031

48:26.585

48:32.219

48:50.847

48:56.103

49:03.436

49:05.201

49:15.495

49:17.754

49:20.964

49:21.684

49:34.980

49:45.441

49:51.597

49:51.949

50:00.154

50:01.043

50:01.268

Classe

M35

TM

TM

TM

TM

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M35

M35

M50

TM

TM

M45

M35

M35

TM

M45

M45

M50

FM

M40

TM

M45

M35

M55

M40

M55

M35

M40

FM

M35

M40

M35

FM

M40

M40

TM

M45

M40

TM

F40

M40

TM

M55

M50

Commento Best Spd

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory

25.922

Avg. Speed

18,520

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

Stampato: 01/04/2012 11.15.51
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Pos

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Num.

94

52

119

37

109

78

176

164

218

42

41

56

10

75

222

22

120

39

108

24

20

32

147

137

133

111

167

12

98

61

227

21

174

134

211

59

80

132

29

105

87

198

129

170

28

67

115

104

Nome

FILIPPO POLI

LUCA DI MAIO

MAURIZIO RUBINATO

GIULIANO BARIZZA

GIANFRANCO NEGRI

RICCARDO CARLOTTO

GIOVANNI POZZI

NICOLA TREVISAN

ANGELA MION

LUCA FIORANI

THOMAS FAVARETTO

DEMIS CARRER

ANDREA BALDAN

MATTEO LAMON

BEATRICE VOLTOLINA

ANDREA BISCONTIN

ADRIANO RUFFINI

FIORENZO BENATTI

VALTER MARIOTTO

BRUNO CESARIN

ANDREA AGNOLETTO

PAOLO TOSO

DANIELE SEMENZATO

FILIPPO DEON

GIANLUCA ZANFORLIN

CARMELO NUCIFORA

RICCARDO BROMBARA

LUIGI GREGNANIN

ALESSANDRO CARAFFA

COSTANTINO COSTANTINI

STEFANO SAVERIO

DAVIDE BERTON

ENRICO ROSSATO

STEFANO ZENNARO

LUCILLA AURETO

RAIMONDO FARAON

MAURIZIO CARRARO

RAFFAELE VICIL

SALOMONE ORIO

GIAMPIERO GREGUOL

FABIO BUSETTO

FRANCESCA LOTTO

GIANPIETRO VAZZANA

MASSIMO GABRIELE

MASSIMO MARINI

GIUSEPPE SPINA

LUCA PISTOLATO

ROBERTO GIRARDI

Diff

11:11.202

11:15.854

11:22.033

11:24.463

11:33.252

11:38.753

11:39.876

11:41.774

11:43.059

11:45.033

11:45.111

11:48.294

11:49.015

11:57.214

12:00.701

12:08.844

12:17.750

12:24.598

12:27.058

12:31.235

12:31.458

12:33.962

12:34.964

12:38.897

12:39.144

12:39.327

12:40.676

12:47.377

12:52.993

12:53.198

12:58.786

13:32.474

13:33.697

13:36.389

13:39.831

13:40.782

13:45.260

13:53.324

14:22.713

14:31.179

14:33.078

14:36.809

14:38.667

14:40.660

14:52.551

15:09.784

15:11.460

15:14.718

Differenza

2.548

4.652

6.179

2.430

8.789

5.501

1.123

1.898

1.285

1.974

0.078

3.183

0.721

8.199

3.487

8.143

8.906

6.848

2.460

4.177

0.223

2.504

1.002

3.933

0.247

0.183

1.349

6.701

5.616

0.205

5.588

33.688

1.223

2.692

3.442

0.951

4.478

8.064

29.389

8.466

1.899

3.731

1.858

1.993

11.891

17.233

1.676

3.258

Tempo Totale

50:03.816

50:08.468

50:14.647

50:17.077

50:25.866

50:31.367

50:32.490

50:34.388

50:35.673

50:37.647

50:37.725

50:40.908

50:41.629

50:49.828

50:53.315

51:01.458

51:10.364

51:17.212

51:19.672

51:23.849

51:24.072

51:26.576

51:27.578

51:31.511

51:31.758

51:31.941

51:33.290

51:39.991

51:45.607

51:45.812

51:51.400

52:25.088

52:26.311

52:29.003

52:32.445

52:33.396

52:37.874

52:45.938

53:15.327

53:23.793

53:25.692

53:29.423

53:31.281

53:33.274

53:45.165

54:02.398

54:04.074

54:07.332

Classe

M60

M45

M45

M60

M45

M45

M45

TM

FM

M40

M40

M35

M35

M35

FM

M35

M40

M60

M45

TM

M40

M45

TM

M35

M35

M45

M35

M45

M40

M65

M55

M40

M35

M40

F35

M60

M50

M40

M50

M40

M50

F45

TM

M50

M45

M50

M40

M45

Commento Best Spd

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory

25.922

Avg. Speed

18,520

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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Pos

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Num.

230

101

70

71

34

157

140

220

103

182

234

79

84

149

48

99

46

55

15

151

49

116

161

143

175

76

136

33

66

191

171

72

1

187

221

58

229

35

181

125

81

11

225

114

210

150

126

138

Nome

STEFANO PAVAN

VLADIMIRO DE ROSSI

MATTEO MARZOCCHI

OTELLO PETRIN

MAURO SOTTANA

ALESSANDRO CASARIN

GIOVANNI D'ISA

MARTINA AVON

PIERPAOLO GELUSSI

MICHELE ARIENTI

STEFANO BONNINI

LEANDRO GIRARDI

ADRIANO CONVERSO

MATTEO VETTORELLO

NICOLA BARBISAN

ANDREA CHECCHIN

ALESSANDRO ROSSI

ROMANO BOSCOLO

GIANFRANCO ALLIBARDI

GABRIELE BAGAGNOLO

ANDREA SIMIONATO

MIRCO PROIETTI

ALESSIO VEDOVETTO

ANDREA LUCCHIARI

MAURIZIO SECCHI

NICOLA MICHIELETTO

ROBERTO D'ASCENZO

JEAN JOSEPH WIRKOWSKY

ALFIO TREVISANATO

NICOLETTA ROSSI

OTELLO GOBBO

WILLIAM VIGORITO

NICOLAS MELETION

STEFANIA ANDREOLI

AGNESE PELIZZARO

MICHELE SERENA

ENRICO CAMILLO

EMANUELE ZECCHINI

NICOLO' PISTIS

FRANCESCO STEFANI

IVAN RIZZOLO

ANTONIO VESPIGNANI

ALVISE MARTINI

LUCA PIBIRI

SABRINA BONUTTO

STEFANO SARAMIN

STEFANO UCCELLI

RAFFAELE D'ESTE

Diff

15:21.254

15:21.990

15:22.526

15:23.665

15:42.204

15:53.211

16:32.367

16:34.676

16:47.246

16:57.059

17:04.433

17:17.683

17:18.893

17:19.566

17:20.847

17:23.683

17:24.366

17:25.109

17:34.591

17:37.152

17:41.247

17:47.568

17:51.569

17:52.384

17:53.823

17:55.541

17:57.978

18:03.289

18:06.910

18:17.445

18:27.219

18:31.370

18:33.795

18:34.819

18:42.258

18:51.187

18:51.678

18:56.845

18:58.035

18:59.671

19:03.153

19:07.123

19:19.823

19:20.115

19:25.631

19:25.786

19:25.795

19:28.206

Differenza

6.536

0.736

0.536

1.139

18.539

11.007

39.156

2.309

12.570

9.813

7.374

13.250

1.210

0.673

1.281

2.836

0.683

0.743

9.482

2.561

4.095

6.321

4.001

0.815

1.439

1.718

2.437

5.311

3.621

10.535

9.774

4.151

2.425

1.024

7.439

8.929

0.491

5.167

1.190

1.636

3.482

3.970

12.700

0.292

5.516

0.155

0.009

2.411

Tempo Totale

54:13.868

54:14.604

54:15.140

54:16.279

54:34.818

54:45.825

55:24.981

55:27.290

55:39.860

55:49.673

55:57.047

56:10.297

56:11.507

56:12.180

56:13.461

56:16.297

56:16.980

56:17.723

56:27.205

56:29.766

56:33.861

56:40.182

56:44.183

56:44.998

56:46.437

56:48.155

56:50.592

56:55.903

56:59.524

57:10.059

57:19.833

57:23.984

57:26.409

57:27.433

57:34.872

57:43.801

57:44.292

57:49.459

57:50.649

57:52.285

57:55.767

57:59.737

58:12.437

58:12.729

58:18.245

58:18.400

58:18.409

58:20.820

Classe

M50

M50

M40

M40

M45

M40

TM

F40

M40

M35

M40

M35

M35

M45

TM

TM

M50

M50

M50

M45

M40

M50

TM

M55

M50

M45

M45

M55

M65

F45

M50

M35

M50

FM

F50

M40

M40

M40

TM

M35

M40

M50

M40

M40

F40

M45

M50

M40

Commento Best Spd

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory

25.922

Avg. Speed

18,520

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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Pos

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Num.

145

110

196

200

62

113

88

169

173

206

130

199

100

135

203

128

156

192

131

144

92

226

185

73

91

148

195

127

204

212

86

27

201

95

44

112

216

193

64

189

209

213

219

190

31

65

155

215

Nome

ALDO SCAPIN

LORENZO NICOLIN

VALENTINA MILAN

LAURA REPOLA

FILIPPO BOLZONELLA

PAOLO PENSO

ROBERTO VANIN

IGOR BATTISTIN

MAURIZIO GALLIOLO

VALENTINA PAVANELLO

PIETRO VAZZANA

ANNA SORGON

REGINALDO CHINELLATO

DAVIDE BERTIN

ELISA STEFANONI

AUGUSTO VANTAGGIATO

DAVIDE MENEGHEL

SABRINA ROSA

VIRGINIO VIAN

ROBERTO NORDIO

SILVANO ROCCHESSO

GIANCARLO PRETE

GIOIA MORASCO

DANIELE PITTERI

PIETRO GRAVA

RENATO SPERANZONI

ARIANNA ZENNARO

MARCO VALIER

SANDRA SCARAMUZZA

CATERINA VIANELLO

LUIGINO BUSETTO

SILVANO MARANGON

FRANCESCA VIVIANI

MORENO AURETO

MAURO VALTAN

FRANCO ORIAN

SABRINA GIACOMINI

CARLA GEMIN

LUCIANO DARIO

STEFANIA FORZUTTI

ROSSANA BOSCOLO

MICHELA MARSON

LUISA BARBIERI

SILVIA MARLETTA

ALBERTO TONOLO

MAURO MINERVINI

ROBERTO MORASCO

FEDERICA D'ESTE

Diff

19:29.781

19:31.778

19:33.633

19:37.027

19:51.960

20:22.384

20:49.519

21:21.979

21:22.766

21:48.629

21:50.887

21:57.787

22:04.232

22:13.967

22:34.645

22:34.726

22:47.895

22:56.179

23:02.573

23:05.444

23:11.468

23:21.177

23:30.605

23:31.878

23:47.148

23:50.577

23:51.119

23:54.233

23:57.497

24:01.199

24:01.547

24:02.576

24:08.102

24:16.257

24:26.703

24:27.560

24:35.447

24:36.058

25:11.824

25:23.434

25:29.007

25:38.430

25:49.478

25:51.034

25:52.828

26:01.189

26:01.649

26:03.155

Differenza

1.575

1.997

1.855

3.394

14.933

30.424

27.135

32.460

0.787

25.863

2.258

6.900

6.445

9.735

20.678

0.081

13.169

8.284

6.394

2.871

6.024

9.709

9.428

1.273

15.270

3.429

0.542

3.114

3.264

3.702

0.348

1.029

5.526

8.155

10.446

0.857

7.887

0.611

35.766

11.610

5.573

9.423

11.048

1.556

1.794

8.361

0.460

1.506

Tempo Totale

58:22.395

58:24.392

58:26.247

58:29.641

58:44.574

59:14.998

59:42.133

1:00:14.593

1:00:15.380

1:00:41.243

1:00:43.501

1:00:50.401

1:00:56.846

1:01:06.581

1:01:27.259

1:01:27.340

1:01:40.509

1:01:48.793

1:01:55.187

1:01:58.058

1:02:04.082

1:02:13.791

1:02:23.219

1:02:24.492

1:02:39.762

1:02:43.191

1:02:43.733

1:02:46.847

1:02:50.111

1:02:53.813

1:02:54.161

1:02:55.190

1:03:00.716

1:03:08.871

1:03:19.317

1:03:20.174

1:03:28.061

1:03:28.672

1:04:04.438

1:04:16.048

1:04:21.621

1:04:31.044

1:04:42.092

1:04:43.648

1:04:45.442

1:04:53.803

1:04:54.263

1:04:55.769

Classe

M40

M60

F35

F35

M40

M55

TM

M40

M50

F40

M50

FM

M50

M40

F50

M55

TM

F40

M50

M45

M70

M50

FM

M50

M75

M60

F40

M40

F50

F50

M65

M65

F40

M45

M35

M45

F45

F35

M60

FM

F40

F50

F35

F35

M45

M60

M55

FM

Commento Best Spd

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory

25.922

Avg. Speed

18,520

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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Pos

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Non Classificato

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Num.

152

188

53

159

50

74

43

208

214

19

217

97

207

124

202

57

141

90

163

107

54

63

89

93

96

139

153

180

2

25

47

178

186

Nome

PIER MARIA JAGHER

EMANUELA ZANIN

SERGIO AGNOLETTO

PAOLO CAPPELLOTTO

PIERO GASPARINI

FRANCESCO TOME'

FRANCESCO CASALINO

SAMANTHA CAMPETTI

TINA RIGHETTO

AMATORE MICHIELETTO

LUIGINA FILIPPETTO

STEFANO BEVILACQUA

CORRADINA NUCIFORA

PAOLO FURIATO

LUCIA NARDIN

EUGENIO VANZAN

DOMENICO FANELLI

MARCELLO MAMPRIN

RICCARDO TROZZI

PIETRO LOTTO

ALESSANDRO ZENIER

STEFANO SEMENZATO

NICOLA ROSSI

RENZO PIOVAN

ANGELO BATTAGIA

STEFANO D'ESTE

DAMIANO SCHIAVON

MATTEO SPINOLA

GIOVANNA VOLPATO

MARCO DA LIO

PETER LANZINER

MASSIMO BERGO

EVA GERVASIO

Diff

26:16.532

26:32.656

26:38.821

26:45.495

27:10.122

27:13.255

28:05.242

28:25.903

29:35.665

29:43.066

30:29.105

31:01.304

32:22.267

32:29.524

34:35.764

36:53.401

36:58.932

37:52.893

47:15.084

47:15.938

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Differenza

13.377

16.124

6.165

6.674

24.627

3.133

51.987

20.661

1:09.762

7.401

46.039

32.199

1:20.963

7.257

2:06.240

2:17.637

5.531

53.961

9:22.191

0.854

Tempo Totale

1:05:09.146

1:05:25.270

1:05:31.435

1:05:38.109

1:06:02.736

1:06:05.869

1:06:57.856

1:07:18.517

1:08:28.279

1:08:35.680

1:09:21.719

1:09:53.918

1:11:14.881

1:11:22.138

1:13:28.378

1:15:46.015

1:15:51.546

1:16:45.507

1:26:07.698

1:26:08.552

Classe

M60

F60

M70

M60

M55

M55

M50

F40

F50

M70

F55

M45

F50

M65

F50

M55

M50

M75

M55

M60

M35

M40

TM

M60

M60

M45

M40

TM

F35

M45

TM

M50

F35

Commento Best Spd

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory

25.922

Avg. Speed

18,520

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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